
Date Time Opponent Location Comments

Friday, December 1, 2023 7:00PM Saint Thomas Academy Irondale High School  

Thursday, December 7, 2023 7:00PM Osseo Irondale High School  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 7:00PM Woodbury Woodbury High School   

Thursday, December 14, 2023 7:00PM Cretin-Derham Hall Cretin-Derham Hall High School   

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 7:00PM Park Irondale High School  

Thursday, December 21, 2023 7:00PM Spring Lake Park Spring Lake Park High School   

Thursday, December 28, 2023 TBD Hastings, Prescott, St. Louis Park Hastings High School  Holiday Tournament - Game times either 1:45 or 5:15 p.m.

Friday, December 29, 2023 TBD Hastings, Prescott, St. Louis Park Hastings High School  Holiday Tournament - Game times either 1:45 or 5:15 p.m.

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 7:00PM Chisago Lakes Chisago Lakes High School   

Friday, January 5, 2024 7:00PM Stillwater Stillwater Area High School   

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7:00PM Two Rivers Two Rivers HS   

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 7:00PM East Ridge Irondale High School  

Friday, January 12, 2024 7:00PM Forest Lake Forest Lake Area High School   

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 7:00PM Roseville Area Irondale High School  

Friday, January 19, 2024 7:00PM Mounds View Irondale High School  

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 7:00PM White Bear Lake White Bear Lake Area High School - South Campus   

Friday, January 26, 2024 7:00PM Woodbury Irondale High School  

Saturday, January 27, 2024 1:30PM Rochester John Marshall Rochester John Marshall High School   

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 7:00PM Cretin-Derham Hall Irondale High School  

Thursday, February 1, 2024 7:00PM Park Park High School   

Friday, February 9, 2024 7:00PM Stillwater Irondale High School  

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 7:00PM East Ridge East Ridge High School   

Friday, February 16, 2024 7:00PM Forest Lake Irondale High School  

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 7:00PM Roseville Area Roseville Area High School   

Friday, February 23, 2024 7:00PM Mounds View Mounds View High School   

Friday, March 1, 2024 7:00PM White Bear Lake Irondale High School  
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